










































DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax
Rooms - GST
Rooms - PST
Parking - Bonvoy Member Daily/Hourly
Parking GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax
Rooms - GST
Rooms - PST
Parking - Bonvoy Member Daily/Hourly
Parking GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax
Rooms - GST
Rooms - PST
Parking - Bonvoy Member Daily/Hourly
Parking GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax
Rooms - GST
Rooms - PST
Parking - Bonvoy Member Daily/Hourly
Parking GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax

05-25-25
05-25-25
05-25-25
05-25-25
05-25-25
05-25-25
05-25-25
05-26-25
05-26-25
05-26-25
05-26-25
05-26-25
05-26-25
05-26-25
05-27-25
05-27-25
05-27-25
05-27-25
05-27-25
05-27-25
05-27-25
05-28-25
05-28-25
05-28-25
05-28-25
05-28-25
05-28-25
05-28-25
05-29-25
05-29-25
05-29-25

96Cashier:
05-25-25Arrival:
05-30-25Departure:

Room:
Folio:

Additional Information

439.00
4.39

13.30
22.17
35.47
27.00

1.35
379.00

3.79
11.48
19.14
30.62
27.00

1.35
429.00

4.29
13.00
21.66
34.66
27.00

1.35
379.00

3.79
11.48
19.14
30.62
27.00

1.35
379.00

3.79
11.48

Mr Trevor Halford 

Reference:
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